11-12 ULUSAL GELISIM PROJESI iISTANBUL BOLGE MUSABAKASI
ISTANBUL, 18.10.2019

Yaris 4 Erkekler, 200m Karisik 11 - 12 yaslar arasi
18.10.2019 - 10:51 Start listesi

Al Baraji 11: 3:05.99; 12:2:53.99 / A2 Baraji 11: 2:54.99; 12:2:42.99 / A3 Barajl 11: 2:47.99; 12: 2:36.99 / A4 Baraji 11: 2:42.99;
12:2:31.99 / B2 Baraji 11: 3:23.99; 12: 3:07.99

YB
Seri 1 of 10
0 Toprak DURSUN 08 Enka Spor Kulibi 2:47.23
1 Deniz BASAR 08 Tekirdag Yuzme lhtisas Kullibu 2:44.43
2 Yavuz Omer AGA 08 Enka Spor Kuliibu 2:42.55
3 Muhammed Bedirhan AYHAN 08 Kocaeli Yuzme Kuliibu 2:42.15
4 Emre ONUS 08 Tekirdag Yuzme lhtisas Kullibu 2:32.57
5 Ahmet Efe BASELMA 08 Ferdi 2:36.40
6 Ahmet Cinar GUNES 08 Gebze Genglik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Kullbu 2:42.21
7 Kerem HOSGOR 08 Istanbul Cevre Spor Kulibu 2:43.14
8 Ege CAGDAS 08 Galatasaray Spor Kultibu 2:44.69
9 Ozan KAYAOGLU 08 Galatasaray Spor Kulubi 2:47.29
Seri 2 of 10
0 Efe MESCI 08 Kinalada Su Sporlari Kulubu 2:54.99
1 Yoel Deniz HAYON 08 Enka Spor Kuliibu 2:54.99
2 Enes AYGUN 08 Kocaeli Yuzme Kuliibu 2:53.05
3 Talha CiLO 08 Bahgelievler Belediye Spor Kulub 2:51.10
4 Bartu Tamer OZALLI 08 Enka Spor Kuliibu 2:47.99
5 Emir CEVIK 08 Denizyildizlar Spor Kuliibl Dernegi 2:50.40
6 Berk YILDIZ 08 Istanbul Bbsk 2:51.65
7 Emirhan GUNDOGDU 08 Kocaeli Yuzme Kuliibu 2:54.00
8 Cenk KAZMIR 08 Enka Spor Kuliibi 2:54.99
9 Eymen Sarp ONEN 08 Enka Spor Kullbu 2:54.99
Seri 3 of 10
0 Omer Deniz SEZER 08 Tekirdag Genclik Hizmetleri Ve Spor Dernegi 3:00.03
1 Muammer Efe AKINCIER 08 Enka Spor Kuliibu 2:59.52
2 Berk Efe ATAMER 08 Galatasaray Spor Kulubi 2:58.48
3 Hasan ATAY 08 Sakarya Su Sporlari Kulubi 2:57.28
4 Ege OZGEN 08  Anabilim Spor Kultbu 2:56.58
5 Necmettin Enes HOCALAR 08 Istanbul Bbsk 2:57.19
6 Rizgar Unal AYDIN 08  Anabilim Spor Kultibi 2:58.39
7 Ahmed Emin AKBULUT 08 Galatasaray Spor Kulibu 2:59.37
8 Demir Alp KELER 08 Enka Spor Kuliibu 2:59.80
9 Ayhan Can OGUZ 08  Anabilim Spor Kuliibii 3:01.62
Seri 4 of 10
0 Ismail Kayra TURE 08 Bahgelievler Belediye Spor Kulubd 3:06.43
1 Arda Kaan SU 08 Derin Mavi Spor Kuliibu 3:05.06
2 Mert KOKSAL 08 Enka Spor Kuliibi 3:04.23
3 Murat GULTEKIN 08 Enka Spor Kuliibu 3:03.53
4 Deni TEMINYAN 08 Enka Spor Kuliibu 3:01.91
5 Berke SADOGLU 08 Maltepe Universitesi Spor Kullibii Dernegi 3:03.47
6 Eren BAL 08 Enka Spor Kuliibu 3:03.73
7 Eren OZER 08 Kocaeli Yuzme Kuliibu 3:04.43
8 Kivang KAYA 08 Denizyildizlar Spor Kuliibl Dernegi 3:06.40
9 Kayra Poyraz HASBAL 08 Enka Spor Kuliibu 3:10.00
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Seri 5 of 10

ONO Ol WNEFEO

Efe ASLAN

Tung Erdem ATAKAN

Can Sokmen OKAY

Ali Derin UGURGEL
Hiiseyin Efe MUDUROGLU
Can EREN

Cem BERKTAS

Kaan Veli GOMCE

Ali Utku ALKIS

Seri 6 of 10

©CoOo~NOOUODWNELO

Demir IRMAK

Furkan Kansav KARATEN
Ahmet Ege ONDER

Emre TAZEGUL

Mehmet Ege KOCAK
Muhammed Yavuz Selim OGUZ
Sarp SABAZ

Yilmaz Efe ALTINDAG

Berk KARABACAK

Metehan USLU

Seri 7 of 10

©CoOo~NOOUDMWNELO

Kaya TURKAY

Arda SAHINOGLU

Efe ISLER

Ahmet Kaan ATASEVER
Ali Selim ERUL

Efe CALIK

Muhammet Enes ACAR
Lutfi Efe BAYRAM

Fatih Ege KARAGULLE
Efe BELLI

Seri 8 of 10
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Aras NERGIS

Mehmet Ziya SAHIN

Baris OZKAN

Muhammed SUMBUL

Ismail PUSAT

Emirhan CELIK

Onder Ata DEMIRTAS

Guin Bora GULTEK

Cinar TURAN

Mehmet Bahadir KOYUTURK
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Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubi

Fmv 1s1k Spor Kultibu

Enka Spor Kulibt

Fmv 1s1k Spor Kultibu

Fmv 1s1k Spor Kultibu

Maksimum Performans Spor Klibu
Modafen Spor Kuliibii Dernegi
Denizyildizlar Spor Kuliibli Dernegi
Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

Galatasaray Spor Kulibi
Poyraz Spor Kuliibl Dernegi
Kocaeli Ylizme Kultbu
Galatasaray Spor Kulibt
Fenerbahce Spor Kuliibi

Enka Spor Kulibt

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubi
Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kultbi
Galatasaray Spor Kulibi
Altinkulag¢ Yiizme Spor Kultbu

Galatasaray Spor Kulibi

Burak Sezgin Yiizme Kullibi Dernegi
Enka Spor Kulibt

Enka Spor Kulibt

Enka Spor Kulibt

Galatasaray Spor Kulibt

Enka Spor Kulib

Enka Spor Kultibi

Denizyildizlar Spor Kuliibli Dernegi
Enka Spor Kultibi

Kinahiada Su Sporlari Kulubi

Turkiye Spor Yazarlari Dernegi Spor Kultibu
Burak Sezgin Yiizme Kullibi Dernegi
Bahcelievler Belediye Spor Kulubii

Burak Sezgin Yizme Kullibii Dernegi
Golcuk Akademi Yizme Spor Kultibi
Istanbul Bbsk

Okyanus Koleji Spor Kuliibu

Golcuk Akademi Yizme Spor Kultibi
Anabilim Spor Kullibi

3:33.98
3:22.61
3:15.34
3:13.80
3:10.14
3:12.32
3:14.87
3:16.62
3:23.99

2:40.37
2:39.18
2:36.52
2:36.03
2:33.61
2:34.40
2:36.32
2:36.97
2:40.11
2:40.39

2:44.15
2:43.85
2:43.42
2:42.62
2:41.75
2:42.18
2:43.11
2:43.48
2:43.92
2:44.22

2:50.45
2:50.21
2:47.87
2:46.28
2:44.75
2:45.60
2:47.01
2:48.18
2:50.30
2:50.58
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Seri 9 of 10

Aktan SIHOGLU

Burak Yigit YILDIZ

Berk KAPTANOGLU
Ahmet Aras NOSERI
Poyraz UGUR

Erol Omer SARACOGLU
Berk ARS

Salih Erdem GUNBATI
Anil GARIP

Mehmet Efe KARADENIZ
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Seri 10 of 10

2 Mehmet KULHANCIOGULLARI
3 Ali KULHANCIOGULLARI

4 Efecan GULER

5 Salih Efe SELIMBASOGLU

6 Recep Atakan KOKSALAN

7 Alper CEYHAN
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07
07
07
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07

07
07
07
07
07
07

Poyraz Spor Kuliibii Dernegi

Burak Sezgin Yizme Kullibii Dernegi
Istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kuliibi
Galatasaray Spor Kulibt

Anabilim Spor Kultibu

Fmv 1s1k Spor Kultibu

Denizyildizlar Spor Kuliibli Dernegi
Denizyildizlar Spor Kuliibli Dernegi
Denizyildizlar Spor Kuliibli Dernegi
Istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kuliibii

Modafen Spor Kullbi Dernegi
Modafen Spor Kuliibii Dernegi
Denizyildizlari Spor Kuliibii Dernegi
Burak Sezgin Yizme Kullibli Dernegi
Edirne Dsi Spor Kulibt

Enka Spor Kulibt

2:57.45
2:54.61
2:53.70
2:51.65
2:51.10
2:51.11
2:53.13
2:54.52
2:54.71
2:58.58

3:07.99
3:05.73
2:59.88
3:02.11
3:07.98
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